ABESIT

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
ACADEMIC CALENDAR ODD SEMESTER 2023-24

S.No | Particulars/ Activity Date Day Responsibility
R nd ard o gth Till
1. | Registration of 2", 3™ & 4" year 7-08-2023 Monday Mentors
Commencement of 4™ year 7° | 16-08-2023 to Wednesday to ;
& Sense Training 29.08-2023 Tuesday wootumnt Ky
Commencement of 2" 3 and 4™ . ;
3. Yoar Clasaag 15-09-2023 Friday Prof.Sumit Kumar
. . . 15-09-2023 to Friday to Dr. Bipin Kumar Rai/
o | e VePoeitood | 1oh0000 | Smusy | Pief smitSmn
: Prof.Sumit Kumar/
5. PAQIC Meeting 16-09-2023 Saturday Dir Kaiishial Kishos
Expert Talk on “Software Mr.Sumit Bisaria/Prof.
. 6. Testing” September,2023 Shivani Sharma
; 4-10-2023to | Wednesday to ;g
7 Class Test-1 06-10-2023 Fiiday Prof.Deepti Singh
; . . Dr. Bipin Kumar Rai/
8. | Final Year Project Presentation-2 07-10-2023 Saturday Prof. Shivani Sharma
] Prof.Sumit Kumar/
9, PAQIC Meeting 07-10-2023 Saturday Dr.Kaushal Kishor
10. Student Feedback-1 10-10-2023 Tuesday Prof.Reshu Tyagi
11. Mentor-Mentee Meeting-1 11-10-2023 Wednesday Mentors
” H 11} MI‘.REWi Kant
12. Expert Talk ” Deep Learning October,2023 Tyagi/Prof. Faraj Chishti
18-10-2023 to | Wednesday to b
13. Class Test-2 20-10-2023 Friday Prof.Deepti Singh
. 26-10-2023 to | Thursday to
14, Sessional Test-1 01-11-2023 Wednesday
: . e Dr. Bipin Kumar Rai/
. 15. | Final Year Project Presentation-3 04-11-2023 Saturday Prof. Shivani Sharmia
16. Student Feedback-2 08-11-2023 Wednesday Prof. Reshu Tyagi
: . . Dr. Bipin Kumar Rai /
17. | Final Year Project Presentation-4 25-11-2023 Saturday Prof. Shivani Shatma
o Prof.Sumit Kumar/
NBA Activity 25-11-2023 Saturday Prof Shivani Sharma.
18. Mentor-Mentee Meeting-2 27-11-2023 Monday Mentors
29-11-2023 to | Wednesday to -
19. Class Test-3 01-12-2023 Friday Prof.Deepti Singh
: 09-12-2023 to Saturday to
20. Sessional Test-2 15-12-2023 Friday
21. CO Feedback 15-12-23 Friday Prof.Reshu Tyagi
22 End Semester Examination As per University Schedule
4
?,/L/ Prof.Sumit Kumar
- £ ean Academics
g}‘}\ ABES Institule of Technclony (Collage Coda 200) ; HoD (IT)
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